Agilent® ICP-OES: 5000 Series

Glass DC Nebulizers

SeaSpray
2mL/min uptake A13-07-USS2

400pL/min uptake A13-07-USS04

MicroMist

400pL/min uptake A13-07-UMO04
200pL/min uptake A13-07-UMO02
Conikal

2mL/min uptake A13-07-UC2
TmL/min uptake A13-07-UC1
Slurry

4mL/min uptake A13-07-US6
DC Nebulizers for HF

DuraMist

TmL/min uptake A13-07-DM1
400pL/min uptake A13-07-DMO04
OpalMist

2mL/min uptake A13-07-PFA2

A13-07-PFAO6
A13-07-PFA02
A13-07-PFAOQ1
A13-07-PFA005

600uL/min uptake
200uL/min uptake
100uL/min uptake
50uL/min uptake

VeeSpray

0.6 - 3mL/min uptake A13-07-CV6

IsoMist XR

Programmable Temperature Cyclonic

Spray Chamber
IsoMist XR Kit KT-1137-XR
Comprises:

Glass Twister Spray Chamber 21-809-3186

Assembly (ROL) 20-809-5176
PuraFlex Transfer Tube 21-809-4038
Metal Ball Joint Clip JC-13
UniFit Right Angle Connector

(PKT 3) GAZ-04-90

Spray Chambers

Twister

50mL Cyclonic 20-809-9199HE

Tracey

50mL Cyclonic 20-808-8882HE

HydraMist Simultaneous Cold Vapor/
Pneumatic Nebulization Spray
Chamber

Hydride Kit KT-1157

Spray Chambers for HF

Twister TFE Spray Chamber

50mL Cyclonic 20-809-3452

Tracey TFE Spray Chamber

50mL Cyclonic 20-809-2507
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Torches

D-Torch
SVDV/VDV
Comprises:

Base and Inner Tube
Quartz Outer Tube
Retaining Ring
Injector Ferrule
Injector Adaptor

RV

Comprises:

Base and Inner Tube
Quartz Outer Tube
Retaining Ring
Injector Ferrule

Injector Adaptor

D-Torch Options:

Ceramic Outer Tube
for SVDV/VDV

Ceramic Outer Tube for RV

Quartz Outer Tube
for SVDV/VDV

Quartz Outer Tube for RV
O-ring Kit

Ignition Enhancer

Quartz Torch
SVDV/VDV

RV

Retaining Ring

Pre-Optic Window Axial
Pre-Optic Window Radial

O-ring for Window Axial
(PKT 5)

Pre-optics cone

30-808-3560

31-808-3568
31-808-3570
31-808-3566
31-808-2962
31-808-3578
30-808-3590

31-808-3568
31-808-3582
31-808-3566
31-808-2962
31-808-3578

31-808-3580
31-808-3586

31-808-3570
31-808-3582
70-803-1500
31-808-4020

31-808-3557
31-808-3556
31-808-3563
70-803-1968
70-803-1969

70-803-2794
70-803-2751

€

Torches

Tapered Injectors
Quartz Injector 0.8mm
Quartz Injector 1.4mm
Quartz Injector 1.8mm
Quartz Injector 2.4mm
Alumina Injector 1.5mm
Alumina Injector 1.8mm

Alumina Injector 2.4mm

Injectors for Agilent FDT
Quartz Injector 0.8mm

Quartz Injector 1.4mm
Quartz Injector 1.8mm
Quartz Injector 2.4mm

Alumina Injector 1.8mm

RF Coils

Silver

Gold

Copper

RF Coil Installation Kit

31-808-3738
31-808-3583
31-808-3576
31-808-3584
31-808-3725
31-808-3585
31-808-3722

31-808-4357
31-808-4354
31-808-4355
31-808-4356
31-808-4358

70-900-5100S
70-900-5100G
70-900-5100C
70-900-5100T

(continued)
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Common Accessories

Elegra Argon Humidifier [
Elegra Argon Humidifier 70-803-1268 A __t.-i

Guardian In-Line Filters

Guardian DC in-line non-return
gas filter 70-803-1942

Guardian in-line sample filter 70-803-1108
Eluo Adaptor for Inline Filter 70-803-1160

Trident Internal Standard Kits _ -
Trident CT Standard Kit 60-703-1179 Yy ﬁ
Standard Kit for HF 60-808-1150 -

Magnifier Inspection Tool 70-803-1923

Autosampler Probes (See page 20-21 for complete list of probes)

For Cetac ASX-200/500/800 Series

Guardian Probe 0.75mm
Probe Connecting Line (Red) 70-803-1803

Polyimide sheathed Autosampler Probe

0.5mm ID 60-808-1186L
PTFE Encapsulated Carbon Fibre Probe
0.5mm ID 70-803-0784
PTFE Encapsulated Carbon Fibre Probe
0.75mm ID 70-803-1443
PTFE Encapsulated Carbon Fibre Probe
1.0mm ID 70-803-0793
For SPS 3/SPS 4

Guardian Probe 0.75mm
Probe Connecting Line (Red) 70-803-1957

S
PTFE Encapsulated Carbon Fibre Probe

0.75mm ID 70-803-0908 /
PTFE Encapsulated Carbon Fibre Probe
1.0mm ID 70-803-0853
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